
Dahl KotkaDahl Kotka
Jylpyntie 14
48230 Kotka
Tel +358 20 759 4870
forename.surname@dahl.fi
Open mon-fri 7–16

ContactsContacts

Pasi NihtiläPasi Nihtilä
Sales Manager
pasi.nihtila@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4804
Tel +358 40 586 4786

HVAC salesHVAC sales

Markus MalmMarkus Malm
markus.malm@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4872
Tel +358 40 539 6561

Mikko MatilainenMikko Matilainen
mikko.matilainen@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4874
Tel +358 40 358 7583

Olli UskiOlli Uski
olli.uski@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4877
Tel +358 40 592 9536

Infra salesInfra sales

Teuvo AaltoTeuvo Aalto
Customer Relationship
Manager, Infra Sales
teuvo.aalto@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4875
Tel +358 40 162 8408



Ventilation SalesVentilation Sales

Kalle AhveninenKalle Ahveninen
Customer Relationship
Manager, Ventilation Sales
kalle.ahveninen@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4509
Tel +358 44 591 5936

Industrial salesIndustrial sales

Matti VirtanenMatti Virtanen
Sales Engineer, Industrial
Sales
matti.virtanen@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4876
Tel +358 40 154 9540
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